
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life October 5, 2014October 5, 2014October 5, 2014October 5, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $66,892 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $34,356 11

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $26,408 6

Barta, Devin M. $22,524 4

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $19,549 10

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,228 13

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $19,094 9

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group $18,126 8

Ahlbum, Tim $17,597 4

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $16,735 7

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $15,600 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $13,104 4

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $11,724 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,191 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $9,635 9

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $9,130 5

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $8,122 1

Carran, John Steven $6,490 2

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,218 4

Jafee, Joseph A. $5,688 1

Costa, John J. Agent Services of America $5,178 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $5,170 3



ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life October 5, 2014October 5, 2014October 5, 2014October 5, 2014

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $4,668 2

Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $4,547 1

Lapage, Kenneth L. Jr. $4,176 2

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $4,152 2

Frey, Randolph W. Jr. $3,900 1

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,900 1

Weinfeld, Shia $3,900 1

Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $3,889 1

Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $3,889 1

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,887 3

Centi, Matthew S. $3,780 1

Ensurity Group, Inc. $3,767 3

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,707 1

Ibanez, George Ibanez Insurance Agency $3,624 1

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $3,568 2

Werner, Mark E. Werner Insurance Agency $3,540 1

Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $3,487 1

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $3,468 1

Hirsch, Susan J. $3,456 5

Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,455 1

Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Teitelbaum, Ronald J. Teitelbaum Insurance Agency $3,272 1

Keuler Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,228 1

Campbell, Thomas W. Campbell Insurance Agency $3,120 1

Safanov, Valery Safanov Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Neuschlos, Herman $3,062 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,975 3

Henry, Keith M. Bateman, Gordon & Sands, Inc. $2,931 1

Cline, Jeffrey D. Cline Insurance Agency $2,928 1

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $2,928 1

Chacon, Cesar $2,844 1

Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $2,784 1

Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $2,784 1

Superior LTC Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,748 1

Abbatiello, Vincent $2,676 2

Feagin, Michelle L. $2,676 1

Harshman, Ronald C. Harshman Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Peggs, Joseph L. Peggs Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Randall, Pamela G. PRS Insurance Solutions Agency, Inc. $2,676 1

Preferred Marketing Assoc, Ltd. $2,508 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

October 5, 2014October 5, 2014October 5, 2014October 5, 2014

Sheldon, Paul T. 15,600                

Barta, Devin M. 14,604                Schwartz, Scott J. 11,724                            

Ahlbum, Tim 13,409                Cortes, Julio C. 10,752                            

Ranney, Eugene 9,312                   Monds, Lynne C. 6,023                              

Stevens, Sandra K. 8,399                   Hall, James T. 5,940                              

Heller, Mark 8,122                   Jaffe, Joseph A. 5,688                              

Falci, Victor A. 7,800                   Borjas, Israel 5,568                              

Aarons, Neill 6,840                   Greer, Michael 5,328                              

Vickers, Jordan 6,360                   Athanas, Arthur W. 5,304                              

Saylor, Dexter R. 6,120                   Strickland, John C. 5,178                              

Johnson, Devin P. 6,048                   Payant, Thomas A. 5,004                              

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Ahlbum, Jon 4,968                   Travis, Ann 3,228                              

Chapman, Frederic W. 4,656                   Campbell, Thomas W. 3,120                              

Martinez, Bett L. 4,547                   Hayes, Michael J. 3,118                              

Wyzkoski, Joseph F. Jr. 4,224                   Safanov, Valery 3,108                              

Stevens, Ray 4,019                   Kolman, Robert 3,062                              

Cooper, Bradley D. 3,983                   Lowe, Judith C. 3,024                              

Chester, Susan L. 3,900                   Henry, Keith M. 2,931                              

Frey, Randolph W. Jr. 3,900                   Holland, Stacey N. 2,928                              

Hatton, John W. 3,900                   Robbins, Philip L. 2,928                              

Portnow, Norman I. 3,900                   Bartell, John J. 2,927                              

Richenstein, Kenneth L. 3,900                   Neese, Alan P. 2,848                              

Weinfeld, Shia 3,900                   Gordon, Ian 2,844                              

Omid, Robert 3,889                   Gratzon, Peter 2,844                              

Scoggins, Edith A. 3,889                   Iglesias, Rafael A. 2,844                              

Carran, John Steven 3,851                   Kahn, Rachel 2,844                              

Lowenstein, Dale R. 3,803                   Kilgore, Adam W. C. Jr. 2,844                              

Dorrance, Samuel R. 3,780                   Longo, Wendy L. 2,844                              

Minervini, Debra A. 3,707                   Rosenkrantz, Howard 2,844                              

Ibanez, George 3,624                   Rush, Francine 2,844                              

Lundberg, Holly A. 3,624                   Fisher, Lottie 2,784                              

Zum Tobel, Marc G. 3,564                   Kocian, Charlotte T. 2,784                              

Werner, Mark E. 3,540                   Yankin, Dianne L. 2,784                              

Barnes, Robert W. 3,494                   Gethers, Julie 2,760                              

Daley, Michael A. 3,487                   Taylor, David A. 2,759                              

Siddique, Nayeem 3,468                   Hamm, Allen M. 2,748                              

Costanzo, Nicholas P. 3,455                   Harshman, Ronald C. 2,676                              

Hurley, Nancy E. 3,443                   Idrees, Frank 2,676                              

Davis, Lisa M. 3,359                   Peggs, Joseph L. 2,676                              

Broedell, Joseph F. 3,276                   Potts, Krista L. 2,676                              

Chappell, John 3,276                   Keating, Gizella W. 2,639                              

Mairano, Alexander E. 3,276                   Jensen, Brent W. 2,544                              

Brodsky, Sandra 3,272                   Kolterman, Suzanne M. 2,508                              

Teitelbaum, Ronald J. 3,272                   Primack, Neil E. 2,504                              

Keuler, Kandace 3,228                   

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


